
Warsaw Judo Open
Warsaw

2015-09-27 U17M+90 

MICHAŁKIEWICZ

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 11 

100/1 - 010/1 [4:00] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

BIALOU

GRODECKI

100/1 - 000/0 [1:30]

KHAKHLOUDzmitry

100/0 - 000/0 [0:09]

SKIRIUS

PREJZNAR
- [] 000/1 - 000/3 [4:00] 

KHAKHLOU 

000/0 - 100/0 [0:25]

7 Wiktor MAZURCZAK
POL/UMKS Żak 

1 Dzmitry KHAKHLOU
BLR/DINAMO-BOBRUISK 

2 MATSVEI BIALOU
BLR/MOKSDUSHOR 

3 Aivaras SKIRIUS
LTU/Ristis 

3 Artur GRODECKI
POL/GKS Czarni 

5 ALEH RUDYSHYN
BLR/BREST UOR 
Arkadiusz CIEŚLAK
POL/MKS Truso 
Jakub PREJZNAR
POL/UKS 15 

13

SKIRIUS Aivaras

MICHAŁKIEWICZ Michal
LTU/Ristis 

POL/UKS-47 Bushido-Morus 

19

21

RUDYSHYN ALEH
BLR/BREST UOR 

CIEŚLAK

MAZURCZAK
100/0 - 001/0 [3:44] 

CIEŚLAK Arkadiusz

000/1 - 100/1 [3:35] 

20

22

V17

SKIRIUS Aivaras

1

MICHAŁKIEWICZ Michal
POL/UKS-47 Bushido-Morus 

2

BIALOU MATSVEI

SKIRIUS Aivaras
BLR/MOKSDUSHOR 

LTU/Ristis 

9

14
PREJZNAR Jakub
POL/UKS 15 

15

CHECHETKINS Maksims

CIEŚLAK Arkadiusz
LAT/Liepaja 

POL/MKS Truso 

16

MAZURCZAK Wiktor

SIEKIERZYŃSKI Bartek
POL/UMKS Żak 

POL/UKJ Lemur 

011/0 - 000/2 {4:00] 

100/0 - 000/0 [0:12] 

000/3 - 000/2 [4:00] 

100/0 - 000/1 [1:48] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

- [] 

BIALOU

GRODECKI

- [] 

3
GRODECKI Artur
POL/GKS Czarni 

4
PREJZNAR Jakub
POL/UKS 15 

10

3

11

7

15

- [] 

PREJZNAR

17

KHAKHLOU

- [] 

KHAKHLOU

RUDYSHYN
000/0 - 100/1 [1:44]

5

CHECHETKINS Maksims

KHAKHLOU Dzmitry
LAT/Liepaja 

BLR/DINAMO-BOBRUISK 

6

CIEŚLAK Arkadiusz
POL/MKS Truso 

11

2

10

6

14

000/0 - 100/0 [0:23] 

CIEŚLAK

SIEKIERZYŃSKI

000/2 - 010/2 [4:00] 

7

SIEKIERZYŃSKI Bartek
POL/UKJ Lemur 

8

MAZURCZAK Wiktor

RUDYSHYN ALEH
POL/UMKS Żak 

BLR/BREST UOR 

12

4

12

8

16

- [] 

RUDYSHYN

18

101/0 - 000/0 [2:44] 

23

BIALOU MATSVEI

001/2 - 000/0 [4:00]

000/1 - 001/1 [4:00] A 

Dzmitry 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

SKIRIUS 
Aivaras 

GRODECKI 
Artur 

S.
Fu
ks
 

BLR/MOKSDUSHOR 

BLR/DINAMO-BOBRUISK 

LTU/Ristis 

POL/MKS Truso 

GRODECKI Artur
POL/GKS Czarni 


